
BOAT	
  NAME	
   OWNER/SKIPPER	
   VMHS	
   FINISH	
   ELAPSED	
   CORRECTED	
   POSITION	
  IN	
   POSTION	
  

	
   	
  
	
  

	
  
(DD:HH:MM)	
   (DD:HH:MM)	
   CLASS	
   OVERALL	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  RACING	
  DIVISION	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  Class	
  A	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  Double	
  Take	
   Huseby	
   -­‐2	
   finished	
  at	
  17	
  Jul	
  22:39	
   10:12:34	
   10:13:50	
   1	
   1	
  
Terremoto	
   Weinstein/Brink	
   4	
   finished	
  at	
  18	
  Jul	
  13:48	
   11:03:43	
   11:01:09	
   2	
   3	
  
Incantation	
   Ratner	
   -­‐9	
   finished	
  at	
  20	
  Jul	
  09:33	
   12:23:28	
   13:05:14	
   3	
   9	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  Class	
  B	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  Kinetic	
   Sutcliffe	
   55	
   finished	
  at	
  19	
  Jul	
  20:23	
   12:10:18	
   10:23:02	
   1	
   2	
  

Turicum	
   Jonnson	
   89	
   finished	
  at	
  21	
  Jul	
  16:31	
   14:06:26	
   11:21:22	
   2	
   4	
  
Red	
  Heather	
   Gugins	
   56	
   finished	
  at	
  20	
  Jul	
  21:02	
   13:10:57	
   11:23:02	
   3	
   5	
  
Bravo	
  Zulu	
   Vaughan	
   61	
   finished	
  at	
  21	
  Jul	
  18:57	
   14:08:52	
   12:17:45	
   4	
   6	
  
Family	
  Affair	
   Buus	
   74	
   finished	
  at	
  22	
  Jul	
  03:54	
   14:17:49	
   12:18:22	
   5	
   7	
  
Anne	
  Bonny	
   Hall	
   67	
   finished	
  at	
  22	
  Jul	
  07:26	
   14:21:21	
   13:02:23	
   6	
   8	
  
Red	
  Sheilla	
   Innes	
   66	
   finished	
  at	
  23	
  Jul	
  02:58	
   15:16:53	
   13:22:34	
   7	
   10	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  CRUISING	
  DIVISION	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  Radiance	
   Ward	
   102	
   finished	
  at	
  21	
  Jul	
  06:52	
   15:20:47	
   13:10:29	
   1	
  

	
  Ballymack	
   Cormack	
   180	
   finished	
  at	
  23	
  Jul	
  21:46	
   18:11:41	
   18:17:56	
   2	
  
	
  Big	
  Ben	
   McLauchlan/Roberts	
   120	
   finished	
  at	
  25	
  Jul	
  23:05	
   20:13:00	
   20:08:54	
   3	
  
	
  Double	
  Deuce	
   Grierson	
   145	
   DNS	
  

	
   	
  
DNS	
  

	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  Note:	
  Vic	
  Maui	
  2308	
  n-­‐miles	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  


