BOAT NAME	OWNER/SKIPPER	VMHS	FINISH	ELAPSED (DD:HH:MM)	CORRECTED (DD:HH:MM)	POSITION IN CLASS	POSTION OVERALL
RACING DIVISION							
Class A							
Double Take	Huseby	-2	finished at 17 Jul 22:39	10:12:34	10:13:50	1	1
Terremoto	Weinstein/Brink	4	finished at 18 Jul 13:48	11:03:43	11:01:09	2	3
Incantation	Ratner	-9	finished at 20 Jul 09:33	12:23:28	13:05:14	3	9
Class B							
Kinetic	Sutcliffe	55	finished at 19 Jul 20:23	12:10:18	10:23:02	1	2
Turicum	Jonnson	89	finished at 21 Jul 16:31	14:06:26	11:21:22	2	4
Red Heather	Gugins	56	finished at 20 Jul 21:02	13:10:57	11:23:02	3	5
Bravo Zulu	Vaughan	61	finished at 21 Jul 18:57	14:08:52	12:17:45	4	6
Family Affair	Buus	74	finished at 22 Jul 03:54	14:17:49	12:18:22	5	7
Anne Bonny	Hall	67	finished at 22 Jul 07:26	14:21:21	13:02:23	6	8
Red Sheilla	Innes	66	finished at 23 Jul 02:58	15:16:53	13:22:34	7	10
CRUISING DIVISION							
Radiance	Ward	102	finished at 21 Jul 06:52	15:20:47	13:10:29	1	
Ballymack	Cormack	180	finished at 23 Jul 21:46	18:11:41	18:17:56	2	
Big Ben	McLauchlan/Roberts	120	finished at 25 Jul 23:05	20:13:00	20:08:54	3	
Double Deuce	Grierson	145	DNS			DNS	

Note: Vic Maui 2308 n-miles